Friends of Cathays Cemetery - Events 2025
Please check our Facebook Page and Website for up to date =\
|nf0rmat|0n Cachays Cemetery

Tuesday February 11" lllustrated Talk 7 pm Death on a Gravestone - John Wake

Saturday February 22" Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery

Tuesday March 25™ Illustrated Talk 7 pm Cemetery halt - Bob’s Rail Relics

Saturday March 29" Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery

Tuesday April 15" lllustrated Talk 7 pm The Rule Family — Jenni Phillips —
Glamorgan Family History Society

Sunday April 27" Heritage Walk 11 am — Cathays Cemetery

Saturday April 26" Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery

Tuesday May 6™ Illustrated Talk 7 pm The Billups Family - Ted Richards

Saturday May 31°' Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery

Tuesday June 17" Midsummer Walk 7pm Cathays Cemetery led by the Friends of
Cathays Cemetery — Fairoak Road

Saturday June 28" Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery

Saturday July 26" Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery

Sunday September 7" Open Doors 11:00-15:00 Open Doors event. The Cathays

Cemetery Chapels will be opened to the public
during this time.

Saturday September 27" Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery
Sunday October 12" Heritage Walk 11 am - Cathays Cemetery
Saturday October 25" Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery — Upper Cemetery by

the War Memorial Section

Tuesday November 11" 2025 7 pm Annual Lecture - Bill Mosley Memorial —
Prof Paul Nicholson - Graves, Cemeteries &
Stories { £5 Entry charge}

Saturday November 29" Work Day 10 am Cathays Cemetery

...........................................................................

Unless otherwise stated all events meet by the chapels, Fairoak Road Entrance.

For up to date information please see our website: www.friendsofcathayscemetery.co.uk



http://www.friendsofcathayscemetery.co.uk/

